All contents are Copyright © 1992–2006 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco uBR10012 Universal Broadband Router
The Cisco ® uBR10012 Universal Broadband Router is a communica tions-grade cable modem termination system
(CMTS) that helps cable operators evolve their trad itional cable infrastructures to an IP next-generat ion network with
superior reliability, performance, scale, and densi ty. The Cisco uBR10012 (Figure 1) supports large-sc ale delivery of
advanced, revenue-generating IP services—at line rat e—for business and residential customers. The unique
architecture of the Cisco uBR10012 brings unparalle led flexibility and intelligence to the cable netwo rk with

Bellcore: GR-63-CORE, GR-1089- CORE, SR-3580, ETS 300 386-1, ETS 300 386-2, ETS 300 132-2
Software support Cisco IOS Software Release 12.3(13)BC minimum to support PCMM, admission control, Advanced Mode DSG, and SII
ORDERING INFORMATION
Visit http://www.cisco.com/en/US/ordering/index.shtml to place an order.
Table 3 details the product part numbers for the Cisco uBR10012.
Table 3. Part Numbers for Cisco uBR10012
Product Part Number Product Description
UBR10012 uBR10012, 8 MC + 4 WAN + 2 TCC + 2 PRE slots, display, fan tray
UBR10-PWR-MON-CAB uBR10012, monitor cable for ext AC power shelf
UBR10-PWR-MON-CAB= uBR10012, monitor cable for ext AC power shelf
UBR10-PWR-AC-EXT External AC power option (2 DC PEM + AS5800 converter)
UBR10-PWR-AC AC power supply
UBR10-PWR-AC= AC power supply, spare
UBR10-PWR-DC UBR10012 Series DC power entry module with monitoring
UBR10-PWR-DC= UBR10012 Series DC power entry module with monitoring, spare
AS58-PWR-3AC/2400 AS5800 AC power option (120/240VAC)
AS58-PWR-3AC/2400= AS5800 AC power option (120/240VAC), spare
AS58-PWR-3AC/MOD= AS5800 3AC/2400 power module, spare